Curriculum for
Certified Professional for
Software Architecture (CPSA)®
Advanced Level
Module
WEB
Web Architectures
2020.1-EN-20220530

J
▪ [Jacobs+2004] Jacobs, I., N. Walsh: Architecture of the World Wide Web, Volume One. W3C
Recommendation 2004, - http://www.w3.org/TR/2004/REC-webarch-20041215/
K
▪ [Kopparapu 2002] Kopparapu, C.: Load Balancing Servers, Firewalls, and Caches. Wiley 2002
N
▪ [Nottingham 1998] Nottingham, M: Caching Tutorial. http://www.mnot.net/cache_docs/
O
▪ [Olsson 2007] Olsson, T.: Graceful Degradation & Progressive Enhancement. http://accessites.org/
site/2007/02/graceful-degradation-progressive-enhancement/
▪ [OWASP] Open Web Application Security Project (OWASP) - https://www.owasp.org/
P
▪ [Pritchett 2002] Pritchett, D.: BASE an ACID alternative. 2008 - http://queue.acm.org/detail.cfm?
id=1394128
R
▪ [RFC2246] Dirks, T., C. Allen: RFC 2246, The TLS Protocol. http://www.ietf.org/rfc/rfc2246
▪ [RFC2616] Fielding, R., J. Gettys, J. Mogul, H. Frystyk, L. Masinter, P. Leach, T. Berners-Lee: RFC 2616,
Hypertext Transfer Protocol — HTTP/1.1. https://tools.ietf.org/html/rfc2616
▪ [RFC3986] Berners-Lee, T., R. Fielding, L. Masinter: RFC 3986, Uniform Resource Identifier (URI):
Generic Syntax. http://tools.ietf.org/html/rfc3986
▪ [RFC3987] Duerst, M., M. Suignard: RFC 3987, Internationalized Resource Identifiers.
▪ [RFC6265] Barth, A.: RFC 6265, HTTP State Management Mechanism. http://tools.ietf.org/html/
rfc6265
S
▪ [Stoneburner+2004] Stoneburner, G., C. Hayden, A. Feringa: Engineering Principles for Information
Technology Security (A Baseline for Achieving Security), Revision A. NIST Special Publication 800-27